
Mathematics	
  Physics	
  (So,	
  Jr,	
  Sr) Dr.	
  Enrique	
  Valderrama

(918)495-­‐6692

(918)495-­‐6692
(918)495-­‐6697
(918)495-­‐6751

(918)495-­‐6833
(918)495-­‐6822
(918)495-­‐6942	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6945
(918)495-­‐6697

Biology/Pre-­‐Med Dr.	
  Lois	
  Ablin	
  or	
  Dr.	
  Hal	
  Reed

Mathematical	
  Finance	
  (So,	
  Jr,	
  Sr) Dr.	
  Andrew	
  Lang	
  

Mathematics	
  (So,	
  Jr,	
  Sr)
Mathematics	
  Physics	
  (Fr.	
  &	
  New	
  Transfers.)	
  

Dr.	
  Andrew	
  Lang	
  
LeighAnne	
  Locke

Dr.	
  John	
  Korstad	
  or	
  Dr.	
  Hal	
  Reed

LeighAnne	
  Locke	
  

Dr.	
  Catherine	
  Klehm

(918)495-­‐6697

(918)495-­‐6987
(918)495-­‐6929	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6943

ORU Advisor Directory
Phone Number

(918)495-­‐6942

(918)495-­‐6940
(918)495-­‐6944
(918)495-­‐6945

(918)495-­‐6919
(918)495-­‐6923	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6927
(918)495-­‐6253	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6005
(918)495-­‐6926
(918)495-­‐6919

(918)495-­‐6257

llocke@oru.edu

bcanada@oru.edu
jkorstad@oru.edu	
  	
  
hreed@oru.edu
llocke@oru.edu
alang@oru.edu

alang@oru.edu
llocke@oru.edu
evalderrama@oru.edu

lablin@oru.edu
cklehm@oru.edu
josborne@oru.edu
sliu@oru.edu	
  	
  
dzhang@oru.edu
fhuber@oru.edu

rbudavich@oru.edu
jgaikwad@oru.edu
hreed@oru.edu

cklehm@oru.edu
rstewart@oru.edu	
  	
  
wcollier@oru.edu
egregg@oru.edu	
  
dhalsmer@oru.edu

LeighAnne	
  Locke

Bryan	
  Osborne	
  

Dr.	
  Sophie	
  Liu	
  or	
  Dr.	
  Daobin	
  Zhang

Dr.	
  Fritz	
  Huber
Bob	
  Canada

John	
  Korstad

Rachel	
  Budavich	
  
Dr.	
  Joel	
  Gaikwad
Dr.	
  Lois	
  Ablin	
  or	
  Dr.	
  Hal	
  Reed

Catherine	
  Klehm
Dr.	
  Robert	
  Stewart	
  or	
  Dr.	
  William	
  
Collier

Dr.	
  Elena	
  Gregg	
  or	
  Dr.	
  Dominic	
  Halsmer

Louis	
  Ablin

Mathematical	
  Finance	
  (Fr.	
  &	
  New	
  Transfers.)	
  

Biomedical

Biomedical	
  Chemistry	
  

Biomedical	
  Engineering	
  

Biomedical	
  Pre-­‐med
Computer	
  Engineering

Mathematics	
  (Fr.	
  &	
  New	
  Transfers.)	
  

Major Advisor Email

College of Science & Engineering 

Biology/Health	
  Professional	
  

jkorstad@oru.edu

Biology	
  (Transfer)

Biology	
  
Biology	
  
Biology	
  (Freshman)

William	
  Ranahan wranahan@oru.edu

Computer	
  Information	
  Technology	
  

Electrical	
  Engineering	
  

Excerise	
  Specialist
Leisure	
  Science	
  

Life	
  Science



Mathematics	
  Pre	
  Med	
  (So,	
  Jr,	
  Sr) Dr.	
  Andrew	
  Lang	
  

Mathematics	
  Pre-­‐actuary	
  (So,	
  Jr,	
  Sr)

Medical	
  Technology/Pre	
  Med Dr.	
  Joel	
  Gaikwad

(918)495-­‐6692

(918)495-­‐6944

tshannon@oru.edu

(918)495-­‐7504
(918)495-­‐6697
(918)495-­‐7261

squant@oru.edu
cklehm@oru.edu

Sports	
  Management	
  (Administration,	
  

College of Education 

Music	
  Education	
  Vocal
Science	
  Education	
  with	
  Biology	
  Emphasis

Dr.	
  Elena	
  Gregg

LeighAnne	
  Locke

N/A

Nancy	
  Mankin

College of Arts & Cultural Studies

(918)495-­‐6697

(918)495-­‐6697

(918)495-­‐6787

(918)495-­‐7504
(918)495-­‐6919

(918)495-­‐6543
(918)495-­‐6538

(918)495-­‐6253

(918)495-­‐6692
(918)495-­‐6005	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6932	
  
(918)4956935
(918)495-­‐6944

(918)495-­‐6544	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6797
(918)495-­‐6538

	
  (918)495-­‐6821
	
  (918)495-­‐6821

(918)495-­‐6745	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)465-­‐6872

rbarreiro@oru.edu	
  	
  
czwick@oru.edu

dhalsmer@oru.edu	
  	
  
rleland@oru.edu	
  &	
  
jmatsson@oru.edu
jgaikwad@oru.edu

rfeller@oru.edu,	
  
awatson@oru.edu

squant@oru.edu

ceasterling@oru.edu
lendicott@oru.edu

jgaikwad@oru.edu

sjost@oru.edu

llocke@oru.edu

llocke@oru.edu

llocke@oru.edu
alang@oru.edu

nmankin@oru.edu

sjost@oru.edu

ceasterling@oru.edu

egregg@oru.edu

alang@oru.edu
LeighAnne	
  Locke

LeighAnne	
  Locke
Dr.	
  Andrew	
  Lang	
  

Dr.	
  Dominic	
  Halsmer	
  &Dr.	
  Robert	
  
Leland	
  &	
  Dr.	
  John	
  Matsson

Scarlet	
  Jost
Scarlet	
  Jost

Dr.	
  Scott	
  Quant	
  
Dr.	
  Catherine	
  Klehm

Dr.	
  Terry	
  Shannon	
  
Sociology

Physics	
  

Rafael	
  Barreiro	
  &	
  Charles	
  Zwick

Dr.	
  Joel	
  Gaikwad

Dr.	
  Randall	
  Feller,	
  Philip	
  Nelson,	
  Angela	
  
Watson

Dr.	
  Scott	
  Quant	
  

Dr.	
  Cal	
  Easterling
Dr.	
  Lanny	
  Endicott
Dr.	
  Cal	
  Easterling

Mathematics	
  Pre	
  Med	
  (Fr.	
  &	
  New	
  Transfers.)	
  

Mathematics	
  Pre-­‐actuary	
  (Fr.	
  &	
  New	
  Transfers.)	
  

Mechanical	
  Engineering	
  

Medical	
  Molecular	
  Biology	
  (Pre	
  Med)

Psychology

Music	
  Education	
  Instrumental

Pre	
  Med	
  Music	
  Arts

Health/Physical	
  Education	
  

Pre	
  Physical	
  Therapy	
  
Pre	
  Sports	
  Medicine	
  

Math	
  Education	
  

Cinema-­‐Television-­‐	
  Digital	
  Media

Social	
  Justice	
  
Social	
  Work



dmiller@oru.edu

rlibertus@oru.edu
sbranham@oru.edu

vwalker@oru.edu

hlim@oru.edu
jjenkins@oru.edu
csanders@oru.edu
cputman@oru.edu	
  	
  
cfreudenrich@oru.edu

cwoodrow@oru.edu
lholland@oru.edu	
  	
  
csanders@oru.edu	
  	
  
dbasave@oru.edu

shailu@oru.edu

Musical	
  Theatre
Public	
  Relations	
  &	
  Advertising
Social	
  Studies	
  Education

Studio	
  Art

Government	
  

Theatre	
  Arts

(918)495-­‐6212

(918)495-­‐6613	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6612
(918)495-­‐6870	
  	
  (918)495-­‐
6866	
  

(918)495-­‐6071

(918)495-­‐6869

(918)495-­‐6800
(918)495-­‐6870	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6866	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6266
(918)495-­‐6870	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6866	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6266
(918)495-­‐6024

(918)495-­‐7505
(918)495-­‐7343
(918)495-­‐6866

(918)495-­‐7308

(918)495-­‐6871	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6674
(918)495-­‐7516

(918)495-­‐6069
(918)495-­‐6024

wellis@oru.edu

nopp@oru.edu

jhowell@oru.edu	
  	
  	
  
jkim@oru.edu
csanders@oru.edu	
  	
  
lholland@oru.edu

TBD
Ms.	
  Joyce	
  Bridges

Kristin	
  Snodgrass

Jason	
  Howell	
  &	
  Jiwon	
  Kim

Courtneay	
  Sanders	
  &	
  Laura	
  Holland

Courtneay	
  Sanders	
  
Nathan	
  Opp

Christina	
  Woodrow-­‐	
  Schneider	
  

Laura	
  Holland,	
  Courtneay	
  Sanders,	
  Dan	
  
Williams,	
  Dafne	
  Basave

Laura	
  Holland,	
  Courtneay	
  Sanders,	
  Dan	
  
Williams,	
  Dafne	
  Basave

Ruby	
  Libertus
Sonny	
  Branham

Dr.	
  Michelle	
  Eiler
Dr.	
  John	
  Jenkins
Dr.	
  Hayoung	
  Lim

Chris	
  Putman	
  &	
  Cristi	
  Freudenrich

Denise	
  Miller	
  
Dr.	
  Linda	
  Royall

International	
  Relations
Leadership	
  Studies	
  

Communication	
  
Communication	
  Arts	
  Education
Convergence	
  Journalism

Dance	
  Performance	
  

Graphic	
  Design
History	
  

lholland@oru.edu	
  &	
  
csanders@oru.edu	
  &	
  
dbasave@oru.edu

Music	
  Compostiton	
  	
  
Music	
  Compostiton/Technology	
  
Music	
  Performance	
  Keyboard

Ruby	
  Libertus
Gary	
  Pranger

rlibertus@oru.edu
gpranger@oru.edu

(918)495-­‐6024
(918)495-­‐6060

International	
  Community	
  Development	
  

Drama-­‐Television-­‐Film	
  Performance	
  

Global	
  Studies	
  

Music	
  Performance	
  Vocal
Music	
  Performane	
  Instrumental
Music	
  Therapy

Musical	
  Theatre

Solomon	
  Hailu
Ruby	
  Libertus
Dr.	
  Ellis
TBD



kloescher@oru.edu
jvoth@oru.edu
enewberg@oru.edu
jvoth@oru.edu
jvoth@oru.edu

rgunn@oru.edu	
  	
  
jrussell@oru.edu
abaker@oru.edu

ltaylor@oru.edu
jvoth@oru.edu
wlyons@oru.edu

(918)495-­‐6562	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6551

rgregg@oru.edu	
  	
  	
  	
  
tunruh@oru.edu
abaker@oru.edu	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
belliott@oru.edu
dfelthham@oru.edu	
  	
  	
  	
  
jowiley@oru.edu
bteles@oru.edu	
  	
  
jtoft@oru.edu
bteles@oru.edu
apeter@oru.edu

(918)495-­‐6561	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐7781
(918)495-­‐6669	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐7114
(918)495-­‐6190	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6491
(918)495-­‐6884	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(918)495-­‐6757
(918)495-­‐6884	
  
(918)495-­‐6557

College of Nursing

College of Theology & Ministry 

Evangelism	
  &	
  Outreach	
  
Global	
  Ministry	
  &	
  the	
  Marketplace
Historical	
  &	
  Philosophical	
  Theology
Local	
  Church	
  Pastor	
  
Missions

Worship	
  Arts	
  (Dance,	
  Ethnomusicology,	
  Music	
  

Christian	
  Caregiving	
  &	
  Counseling	
  
Church	
  Administration
English	
  Bible

College of Business
Accounting	
  

Business	
  Administration

Finance

International	
  Business

International	
  Business	
  &	
  Ministry
Management	
  

Marketing

Quantitative	
  Business	
  Administration

(918)495-­‐6102
(918)495-­‐6104
(918)495-­‐6087
(918)495-­‐6104
(918)495-­‐6104

(918)495-­‐6669

(918)495-­‐6283
(918)495-­‐6104
(918)495-­‐6106

(918)495-­‐6017

Dr.	
  Eric	
  Newberg
Dr.	
  Jeffrey	
  Voth	
  
Dr.	
  Jeffrey	
  Voth	
  

Lisa	
  Taylor
Dr.	
  Jeffrey	
  Voth	
  
Dr.	
  William	
  Lyons
Kerry	
  Loescher
Dr.	
  Jeffrey	
  Voth	
  

Vicki	
  Walker

Dr.	
  Ardith	
  Baker	
  (A-­‐Z)

By	
  Last	
  Name

Ray	
  Gregg	
  (A-­‐H)	
  &	
  Terry	
  Unruh	
  (I-­‐Z)

Dr.	
  Ardith	
  Baker	
  (A-­‐G)	
  &Dr.	
  Bill	
  Elliot	
  (H-­‐
O),	
  Dr.	
  David	
  Dyson	
  (P-­‐Z)
Dr.	
  Doris	
  Feltham	
  (A-­‐K)	
  &	
  Dr.	
  Jonathan	
  
Wiley	
  (L-­‐Z)

Bruno	
  Teles	
  (A-­‐F)	
  &	
  Jim	
  Toft	
  (G-­‐Z)

Bruno	
  Teles	
  (A-­‐Z)
Dr.	
  Benjamin	
  Peter	
  (A-­‐Z)
Dr.	
  Rebecca	
  Gunn	
  (A-­‐J)&	
  Dr.	
  James	
  
Russell	
  (K-­‐Z)

	
  Sandi	
  Myers	
  (once	
  accepted	
  into	
  the	
  
program,	
  you	
  will	
  be	
  assigned	
  a	
  nursing	
  
faculty

Nursing



Youth	
  &	
  Family	
  Ministry

jshelton@oru.edu
wlyons@oru.edu
kloescher@oru.edu

New	
  Testament	
  
Old	
  Testament	
   (918)495-­‐6106

(918)495-­‐6102

(918)495-­‐6108Dr.	
  James	
  Shelton
Dr.	
  William	
  Lyons
Kerry	
  Loescher






